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LIME SWIRL CHEESECAKE =]

Taste tempting creamy cheesecake with a fresh burst of tangy Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 90% Australian ingredients

Storage Keep Frozen<-18°C. Thaw and Store refrigerated below 5°C and use
within 5 days.

Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 5 days

lime.

2160g | pre-portioned into 16 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION INNER CARTON
Serving Size: Serves 16 serves per carton
135.00 Gross Weight 2.30kg
Average Qqantity S\L:(;:\i%t?/ Dimensions H 81mm x W 277mm x L 283mm
per serving per 100g Barcode 9331043002814
Energy 1830k] 1350k]
Protein 9.79 7.29 OUTER CARTON
Fat, total 25.5¢9 18.99 Gross Weight 4.84kg
- saturated 179 12.69 Dimensions H 86mm x W 291mm x L 566mm
Carbohydrate 42.3¢ 31.39 Barcode 19331043002811
- sugars 32.69 24.19
Sodium 209mg 155mg

INGREDIENTS

Cream Cheese (35%) (Milk, Cream, Salt, Stabilisers (410, 412),
Starter Culture), Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar),
Biscuit Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortening,
Vanilla Powder, Golden Syrup), Water, Margarine (Contains
Emulsifiers (471, 322), Mixed Tocopherol (307b), Natural
Colour (160a)), Lime Filling (3%) (Contains Lime Juice
Concentrate, Thickener (1442), Food Acid (331), Vegetable
Gum (440), Preservative (211), Mineral Salt (509), Colours
(102, 133)), Lemon Juice, Stabiliser (412)

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat;Milk;Soybeans;Sulphites
May Contain Tree nuts

DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current.

Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen

information on the packaging.You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying
upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.



